Fackelturnier -- CSC Ergebnis

Starter
Verein

mannlich ab 35
Andreas Beck
Cross Athleticdogs

mannlich ab 50
Jens Rosengarten
HSV Glsten e.V.

weiblich ab 19

Vanessa Sprossig

HST Parthenaue e.V.

Vanessa Hinze
HSV Koéthen 98 e.V.

Hundename

Jack

Zuri

Lady Lakritz

Balu

nach Alterklassen m/w

Lauf 1
Lauf 2

46,37 ,0/0/4
52,16 ,18/0/4

45,7 ,1/0/0
44,59 ,0/0/0

46,44 ,0/2/2

51,18 ,1/2/2
74,03 ,0/0/0

62,52 ,1/0/0

50,37
74,16

46,70

44,59

50,44

56,18
74,03

63,52

Gesamt

124,53

91,29

106,62

137,55

Platz



