## Fackelturnier -- CSC Ergebnis nach Alterklassen m/w

Starter Verein	Hundename	Lauf 1 Lauf 2		Gesamt	Platz
männlich ab 35					
Andreas Beck	Jack	46,37 ,0/0/4	50,37	124,53	1
Cross Athleticdogs		52,16 ,18/0/4	74,16		
männlich ab 50					
Jens Rosengarten	Zuri	45,7 ,1/0/0	46,70	91,29	1
HSV Güsten e.V.		44,59 ,0/0/0	44,59	01,20	
weiblich ab 19					
Vanessa Sprössig	Lady Lakritz	46,44 ,0/2/2	50,44	106,62	1
HST Parthenaue e.V.		51,18 ,1/2/2	56,18		
Vanessa Hinze	Balu	74,03 ,0/0/0	74,03	137,55	2
HSV Köthen 98 e.V.		62,52 ,1/0/0	63,52	.0.,00	